KD,
Relative
expression

KD

KD,
Relative
expression

DA R F-F=amia

Fma

HRP Conjugated Actin Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JJ09-29]

Actin Recombinant Antibody [JM36-62] -
Human IgG1 (Chimeric)

Actin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ09-29]

Actin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF47-01]

iFluor™ 488 Conjugated Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JJ09-29]

Actinin alpha 2/3 Rabbit pAb
Actinin alpha 3 Rabbit pAb
ADORA2B Rabbit pAb
AKAP 13 Rabbit pAb

alpha Actin (cardiac actin) Rabbit pAb

Alpha Actinin 2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JF0980]

Alpha-cardiac actin Mouse mAb [33-32]

Alpha-cardiac actin Recombinant Mouse
mAb [33-32-R]

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SY02-64]

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SY25-03]

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Antibody [SY02-64] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

ANP Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM08-36]
AP-1/Jun D Rabbit pAb

AP-A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE46-03]
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HA721186

HA721878

ET1701-80

ET1702-52

HA720160F

ER62588
ER62589
ER1903-44

ER62629

0407-3

ET1702-30

M1206-1

HA601208

ET1607-53

IRS012

ET1607-43

IRS048

HA601427

ET1705-75
ER62677

ET7109-45

B
REIFE

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

AN Iv::
WB

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,FC,WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
WB,IF-Cell

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,FC,IP

mIHC

WB,IP
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
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KD

Relative
expression

ASK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SU36-06]

ASK1 Rabbit pAb

BMP10 Rabbit pAb

BMPR2 Mouse mAb [F8-G6]

BNP Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE30-94]

CACNA1C Rabbit pAb

CAMK2D Rabbit pAb

CAMK2G Mouse mADb [10C-G1]
CaMKI Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE36-77]

CaMKI alpha Rabbit pAb

CaMKIl Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SU03-57]

CaMKIl alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[UM11-07]

CaMKII alpha/beta/delta Rabbit pAb
CaMKII alpha/delta Rabbit pAb
CaMKII beta/gamma Rabbit pAb
CaMKIl beta/gamma/delta Rabbit pAb

CaMKII delta Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JA30-07]

Cardiac Troponin | Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [JF0550]

Cardiac Troponin T Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [SC64-03]

Cardiac Troponin T Rabbit pAb

Cardiac Troponin T Mouse mAb [3-G6]

Cardiac Troponin T Mouse mAb [5-C7]

Cardiotrophin-1 Rabbit pAb

Caveolin-3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[SY22-06]

CD130 Mouse mAb [B11-B9-A8]

C/EBP Beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[SC55-05]
CIlITA Rabbit pAb
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ET1608-54
ER1802-84

HA500312

EM1709-92

HA721946

ER1803-49

R1305-2
EM1706-16
HA722544

ER62889

ET1608-47

ET1703-54

ER62885
ER62886
ER62887

ER62888

ET1704-37

ET1702-37

ET1610-51

ER21102

EM1701-39

M1302-1

ER62897

ET1607-16

EM1701-43

ET1610-9

ER63016

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus monkey,
Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus monkey,
Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

Dot Blot,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IF-Cell
WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IHC-
Fr,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr,IF-
Cell,FC,IP
IHC-P,WB
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IP,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,FC,IP

WB
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KO

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

KD

KD

c-Jun Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY0298]
CLC-6 Rabbit pAb

CLP Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH01-73]

CLP Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH01-72]

Desmin Rabbit pAb

Desmin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SI18-00]

Desmin Mouse mAb [3-F7]

DGK-zeta Rabbit pAb
EKLF/CKLF/UKLF Rabbit pAb
EPO-R Rabbit pAb

EPOR Rabbit pAb
EYA1/EYA4 Rabbit pAb

Fast Myosin Skeletal Heavy chain
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO05-12]

Fbx32 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE41-27]
FHL1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE40-35]
GATA4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA11-41]
GATA4 Mouse mADb [7-4]

GATA4 Rabbit pAb

GATA-5 Rabbit pAb

GDF15 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE39-90]

GDF15 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH10-
09]

GPR14 Rabbit pAb
GRK 6 Rabbit pAb

GRK6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE63-06]
GSK3 alpha Rabbit pAb

GSK3 alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE33-27]

GSK3 alpha/beta Rabbit pAb

GSK3 beta Rabbit pAb
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ET1608-3

ER63029

HA721725

HA721724

ER40113

ET1606-30

M1501-10

ER63239
ER63340
HA500529
ER1908-28

ER65840

HA722228

ET7109-25
HA720075
ET1704-32
M1306-2
R1107-5
ER63508

HA722551

HA723178

ER1909-98
ER63642

HA721884

R1312-1

HA722217

ER63648

R1510-4

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse

Human
Human

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IP

WB

IHC,IF-Tissue

IHC,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

IHC-P

IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell
WB
WB,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IHC-P
WB,FC
WB,IHC-P
WB

WB,IHC-P

WB
WB,IF-Cell
WB,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
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KD

KO

KO

KO

KO
KD

KD

KD

KD

GSK3 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[SY28-03]

HAND2 Rabbit pAb

HDAC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY12-04]

HDAC2 Rabbit pAb

HDAC2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY29-02]

HDAC2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD0816]
HDAC3 Mouse mAb [B2-G9]

HDAC3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC55-

02]

HDAC4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD08-

35]

HDAC5 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-

70]
HDAC5 Rabbit pAb

HDAC5/9 Rabbit pAb

HDAC?7 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD082-

4]

HDAC8 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD082-

07]

HDAC8 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ0845]

HDAC9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JU30-44]

Hexim1 Rabbit pAb

Histone deacetylase 9 Rabbit pAb

Human IL-33 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO03-06] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-33
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH03-06]

Human IL-33 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO03-05] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)

IL33 Rabbit pAb

Junctophilin-2 Rabbit pAb

Junctophilin-2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [3-

2-R]

Junctophilin-2 Mouse mAb [3-2]
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ET1607-71

ER61828

ET1605-35

R1601-7

ET1607-78

ET1612-50

M1511-3

ET1610-5

ET1612-51

HA723022

ER64245

ER63671

ET1612-67

ET1612-90

ET1701-12

ET1706-36

ER63677

ER63682

HA721936

HA722628B

HA721935

ER1911-36

0407-9

HA601297

M0407-20

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,IHC-Fr
WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,IP,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IP,IHC-P,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

IHC-P,IF-
Cell,IP,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P
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Relative
expression

KD

Relative
expression

JunD Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD0830]

JunD Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-51]

JunD Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-85]

Kinesin 5B Rabbit pAb

KLF10 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE34-09]
KLF4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF98-08]

KLF4 Rabbit pAb
KLF7 Rabbit pAb
Krs-1/2 Rabbit pAb

LDB3 Rabbit pAb
MEF2A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA33-04]

MEF2A + MEF2C Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE63-26]

MEF-2B Rabbit pAb

MEF2C Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE35-45]
MEF-2D Rabbit pAb

MST1 Rabbit pAb

MST2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC05-83]
MTPN Rabbit pAb
MuRF1 Mouse mAb [B8-E1]

MYBPC3 Rabbit pAb
MYH2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE53-30]

MYHS3 Rabbit pAb
MYH4 Rabbit pAb
MYH-pan Rabbit pAb
MYL3 Rabbit pAb

Myosin heavy chain Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JF097-7]

Myosin Light Chain 2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [SN67-09]

Myosin Light Chain 2 Rabbit pAb
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ET1612-92

HA722913

HA723037

ER1911-89

HA722324

ET1702-71

R1308-1
ER1911-99
ER63820

ER62089

ET1704-58

HA721030

ER63939

HA721298

ER63940

ER1913-22

ET1610-8
ER62458
EM1706-67

ER65870

HA721862

ER60864
ER64077
ER65575

ER64078

ET1702-88

ET1611-13

R1512-19

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Mouse
Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat, Mouse
Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IP,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,ChlIP,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
WB

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC
WB
WB,IHC-P
WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

WB,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,IP,FC

IHC-P

IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,FC

WB,IHC-P,IP
WB
IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
WB

WB,IHC-P

WB
IHC-P
WB,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC
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Relative

NFAT1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA11-08]

expression
NPY Rabbit pAb
Pan-Actin Recombinant Mouse mAb [A2E1-
R]
Pan-Actin Mouse mAb [A2E1]
Phospho-CaMKII (T286) Mouse mAb [2G1]
Cell Phospho-CaMKII (T286) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JE51-81]
Cell Phospho-c-Jun (S63) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [SY0297]
Cell Phospho-c-Jun (S73)+JunD (S100)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH07-12]
Cell Phospho-c-Jun (S73)+JunD (S100)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE65-46]
Cell Phospho-c-Jun (T91) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [JJ080-9]
Cell Phospho-GSK3 (alpha + beta) (Y216 +
treatment Y279) Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY26-05]
Cell Phospho-GSK3 alpha (S21) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [PSH09-11]
Cell Phospho-GSK3 beta (S9) Recombinant
treatment Rabblt mAb [SY02'71]
Phospho-JunD (S255) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JJ08-21]
Phospholamban Rabbit pAb
Phospholamban Mouse mAb [1G3]
Cell Phospho-MST1/MST2 (T180 + T183)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE46-64]
Cell Phospho-Phospholamban (S16)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE47-45]
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha ( T497) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JE44-81]
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha (T638) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JF0964]
Cell Phospho-PKC delta (Y311) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JE44-20]
Cell Phospho-PKC (S729) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [JE77-54]
Cell Phospho-PKC zeta (T560) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [SN0753]
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

ET1704-14

ER64220

HA601287

HA600032

RT1092

HA721794

ET1608-4

HA722800

HA722475

ET1701-32

ET1607-54

HA723069

ET1607-60

ET1701-35

HA500103

RT1491

HA721737

HA722291

HA722278

ET1702-17

HA722458

HA722846

ET1611-78
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Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P

IHC-P,WB,IF

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IP,IF

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,IP,IF-Tissue,FC

WB,IHC-P,Dot Blot

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IP,IF

WB

WB

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB

WB

WB,IHC-P
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Cell

Phospho-STAT3 (S727) Recombinant

weatment,  Rabbit mAD [SY24-09]
Cell Phospho-STAT3 (Y705) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [SZ43-01]
PKC Rabbit pAb
KD PKC alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SU31-08]
PKC beta Rabbit pAb
PKC beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JM43-26]
PKC beta 2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[ST48-06]
PKC delta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ093-
02]
PKC epsilon Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JA38-21]
PKC eta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE32-
41]
PKC gamma Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JG69-32]
PKC theta Rabbit pAb
Relative PKC zeta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
expression  [PSH06-74]
PNKD Rabbit pAb
Rad GTPase Rabbit pAb
RGS4 Rabbit pAb
RGS5 Rabbit pAb
Sarcomeric Alpha Actinin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JE45-22]
SEMAB3A Rabbit pAb
Sigma1-receptor Rabbit pAb
Relative Slow Skeletal Myosin Heavy chain
expression  Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-58]
Relative Slow Skeletal Myosin Heavy chain
expression  Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH07-54]
KO Smad4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SP05-05]
Smad4 Rabbit pAb
Smad4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD01-37]
SMAD6 Mouse mAb [H6-H3]
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

ET1607-39

ET1603-40

ER64620

ET1608-15

ER1802-14

ET1705-30

ET1609-44

ET1701-85

ET1704-85

HA722389

ET7108-42

ER64621

HA722773

ER61038
ER64742
ER61127

ER64808

ET7109-42

ER64921

HA500511

HA722721

HA722735

ET1604-12

ER1706-90
HA721234

EM1709-56
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Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse
Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB

WB
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IP,IHC-P

IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB
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Cell

ST2 Mouse mAb [PSH01-68] HAB601170 Human WB,IF-Cell,FC
treatment
Cell ST2 Mouse mAb [PSH01-69] HA601171 Human WB,IF-Cell,FC
treatment
ST2 Rabbit pAb 0902-2 Human, Mouse, WB
Zebrafish
KD STAT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY34-01] ET1605-45 Human, Mouse, Rat ~ Ve»IF-Gell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC
STAT3 Rabbit pAb RT1591 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IP,IF,IHC-P
KD STAT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY24-08] ET1607-38 Human, Mouse, Rat,  WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
Zebrafish P,FC
STK4 / MST-1 Rabbit pAb HA500031 Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P
STK4 / MST-1 Rabbit pAb HA500043  Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
TELT Rabbit pAb ER61299 Human WB
TNNC1 Rabbit pAb ER1902-25 Human, Mouse, Rat \F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
TNNC1 Rabbit pAb HA500407  Human, Mouse, Rat \F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
TP4A3 Rabbit pAb ER62006 Human, Mouse wB
Tropomyosin 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb ET7108-74 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P,FC
[JG38-66]
Troponin I-C Rabbit pAb ER65220 Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
TRPC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE35-25] HA721427 Human, Mouse, Rat WB
TTN Rabbit pAb ER65816 Human, Mouse, Rat IHC-P
WISP2 Rabbit pAb ER1918-66 Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
mMELZEYFEARBELE
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